Double Executive-Bed And Breakfast Mr Mohammed Alnoumas
Mr Thamer Alenezi

Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun

-- -- -- -- 203.28
21 Apr'23

203.28
22 Apr'23

203.28
23 Apr'23

216.25
24 Apr'23

216.25
25 Apr'23

302.75
26 Apr'23

Payment Details

Room Rate USD 1,345.09

One Thousand, Three Hundred And Forty -
Five Point Zero Nine

Date : Customer Signature : Accountant :

Our Support Team is always ready to assist you. Please contact us on
reservations@taxidia.net Or Call us on 010 for any assistance or feedback.